

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.898 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Divya Jain, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. V. S. Rawat, learned A.G.A for the State.</p> <p>3. After arguing at length, learned counsel for the appellant seeks permission to withdraw bail application.</p> <p>4. Accordingly, Bail Application (IA No.01 of 2023) is dismissed as withdrawn.</p> <p>5. List this matter for final hearing in due course.</p> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 19.05.2026</p> <p>Akash</p>